
REF NO. PART # DESCRIPTION QTY S/NS

1 14524043212GB BRACKET, Steering 1 S

2 14524054001 STEERING Valve Unit 1 S

3 14945103401 HOSE Assy, Hyd 980 1 S

4 16704052201 HOSE Assy, Hyd 1150 1 S

5 12664052400 HOSE Assy, Hyd (R Port)870 1 S

6 12664052300 HOSE Assy, Hyd(L Port) 870 1 S

7 V2183608020 BOLT, Hex/SP 4 S

8 14724052700 HOSE Assy, RH Hyd 500 1 S

9 14724052800 HOSE Assy, LH Hyd 700 1 S

10 16754042100GB PIN Comp, LH 16X21" 2 S

11 V2173608016 BOLT, Hex/S M8X16 2 S

14 16703293303GB LEVER Comp, Parking 1 S

15 V4111600160 WASHER, Plain M16 3 S

16 14321200040 TENSION, Spring(31) 1 S

17 V7041400160 C-RING, Shaft 1 S

18 V2014612030 BOLT, Hex 1 S

19 V4011600120 WASHER, Spring M12 2 S

20 V3043600120 NUT, Hex/2 M12 1 S

M
AHIN

DRA N
ORTH A

M
ERIC

A 

KEN06
:0

4/
17

/2
02

1 
08

:5
1:

48
 P

M

STEERING VALVE & PARKING('01_4010_0001_0065-M') DATE:04/17/2021

MODELSEARCH=>BROWSEBYSERIES=>10SERIES=>4010GEAR=>CLUTCH,BRAKE,STEERING=>STEERINGVALVE&PARKING('01_4010_0001_006
5-M')

Page 1 of 1


